A Uk WN B

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

J

10:00 Inters Green
10:10 Inters Green
10:20 Inters Yellow
10:30 Inters Yellow
10:40 Inters Purple
10:50 Inters Purple
11:00

11:10 Inters Green
11:20 Inters Green
11:30 Inters Yellow
11:40 Inters Yellow
11:50 Inters Purple
12:00 Inters Purple
12:10

12:20 Seniors Open
12:30 Seniors Open
12:40 Seniors Open
12:50 Seniors Open
13:00 Inters Green
13:10 Inters Green
13:20

13:30 Inters Yellow
13:40 Inters Yellow
13:50 Inters Purple
14:00 Inters Purple
14:10 Seniors Open
14:20 Seniors Open
14:30

14:40 Seniors Open
14:50 Seniors Open
15:00 Seniors Open
15:10 Seniors Open
15:20 Novice Red
15:30 Novice Red
15:40 Novice Red

< SCHOOLS & UNIVERSITIES

POLO ASSOCIATION

Match C
Match D
Match E

Outdoor Arena

Cheltenham C
Marlborough
Cheltenham B
Felsted
Harrow B
Monkton
Arena Roll
Stowe C
Cheltenham C
Winchester College
Cheltenham B
Stowe B
Harrow B
Arena Roll
Stowe A
La Mariposa
Cheltenham A
Harrow A
Sherborne Combined
Marlborough
Arena Roll
Sherborne
Felsted
Radley A
Monkton
Cheltenham A
Rugby A
Arena Roll
Harrow A
La Mariposa
Stowe A
Rugby A
1st Group A
2nd Group A
3rd Group A

Stowe C

Sherborne Combined
Winchester College
Sherborne

Stowe B

Radley A

Marlborough
Sherborne Combined
Felsted

Sherborne

Monkton

Radley A

Harrow A
Rugby A
Stowe A

La Mariposa
Stowe C
Cheltenham C

Winchester College
Cheltenham B
Stowe B

Harrow B

Rugby A

Harrow A

Cheltenham A
Cheltenham A
La Mariposa
Stowe A

1st Group B
2nd Group B
3rd Group B



